Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

a little bit spooked

Time

6:04 am
6:09 am
6:12 am
6:17 am
6:24 am

6:26 am

6:39 am
6:43 am

6:51 am

7:06 am
7:07 am

7:17 am
7:24 am

7:30 am

7:42 am

Artist

sharon jones
woven hand
wax tailor

weyes blood

fort knox five

sts9

ornette coleman

the new art jazz 4tet (james blood
ulmer, rashid ali, john hicks, reggie
workman)

sonny sharrock

david torn
bill bruford

tim berne's hardcell

eloping with the sun (william
parker, joe morris, hamid drake)

dave douglas

goat

Song Title

“i'm still here”

“crook and fail”

“i had a woman”

“do you need my love”

“24 hours to set it off (deekline remix,
feat sleepy wonder)”

“get loud”

“space jungle”

“revealing”

“many mansions”

“bulbs”
“cracking the midnight glass”

“mechanical failure”

“the sky was purple blue”

“mains libre”

“goatband”

Album

miss sharon jones!

star treatment

by any beats necessary

front row seat to earth (new)

pressurize the cabin remix (new)

the universe inside (new)

Crisis

live at birdland

ask the ages

prezens

bruford levin upper extremities

feign
counteract this turmoil like birds
and trees

dada people

requiem (new)

Label Year

daptone 2016
sargent house 2016
lab'oratoire 2016
mexican summer 2016
fort knox 2016
1320 2016
impulse! 1972

american revelation 2010

m.o.d. technologies 2015

ecm 2007
floating world 2012
screwgun 2005
rogue art 2016
greenleaf 2016
sub pop 2016



Time

7:49 am
7:52 am
7:57 am

8:02 am

8:08 am
8:18 am
8:21 am
8:29 am

8:37 am
8:40 am
8:43 am
8:49 am
8:54 am
8:57 am

Artist

john zorn
tom waits

damn laser vampires

jerry garcia band

richard thompson
16 horsepower
jimi hendrix

david bowie

the specials

dead kennedys
gorillaz

neil young

thievery corporation

chelsea wolfe

Song Title

“at the very gates of hell”
“what's he building in there?”

“graveyard polka”

“werewolves of broadway”

“season of the witch”
“bad moon rising”
“born under a bad sign”

“scary monsters (and super creeps)”

“ghost town”
“halloween”
“dracula”
“vampire blues”
“vampires”

“color of blood”

Album

49 acts of unspeakable depravity
mule variations

rodentia - the best of dark roots
music

10.31.87, nyc

crossing jordan soundtrack
yours, truly
:blues

scary monsters

thisis... 1981

plastic surgery disasters
gorillaz

on the beach

it takes a thief

abyss

Label

tzadik
anti-

devil's ruin

isitlive oris it
memorex?
sony
glitterhouse

mca

rca

a/t
virgin
reprise
esl

sargent house

Year

2016
1999
2008

2003
2011
1994
1980

1982
2001
1974
2010
2015



