

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with *dwb* on Monday, October 31, 2016

Show Notes:

a little bit spooked

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	sharon jones	“i'm still here”	<i>miss sharon jones!</i>	daptone	2016
6:09 am	woven hand	“crook and fail”	<i>star treatment</i>	sargent house	2016
6:12 am	wax tailor	“i had a woman”	<i>by any beats necessary</i>	lab'oratoire	2016
6:17 am	weyes blood	“do you need my love”	<i>front row seat to earth (new)</i>	mexican summer	2016
6:24 am	fort knox five	“24 hours to set it off (deekline remix, feat sleepy wonder)”	<i>pressurize the cabin remix (new)</i>	fort knox	2016
6:26 am	sts9	“get loud”	<i>the universe inside (new)</i>	1320	2016
			set break		
6:39 am	nette coleman	“space jungle”	<i>crisis</i>	impulse!	1972
6:43 am	the new art jazz 4tet (james blood ulmer, rashid ali, john hicks, reggie workman)	“revealing”	<i>live at birdland</i>	american revelation	2010
6:51 am	sonny sharrock	“many mansions”	<i>ask the ages</i>	m.o.d. technologies	2015
			set break		
7:06 am	david torn	“bulbs”	<i>prezens</i>	ecm	2007
7:07 am	bill bruford	“cracking the midnight glass”	<i>bruford levin upper extremities</i>	floating world	2012
			set break		
7:17 am	tim berne's hardcell	“mechanical failure”	<i>feign</i>	screwgun	2005
7:24 am	eloping with the sun (william parker, joe morris, hamid drake)	“the sky was purple blue”	<i>counteract this turmoil like birds and trees</i>	rogue art	2016
7:30 am	dave douglas	“mains libre”	<i>dada people</i>	greenleaf	2016
			set break		
7:42 am	goat	“goatband”	<i>requiem (new)</i>	sub pop	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:49 am	john zorn	"at the very gates of hell"	<i>49 acts of unspeakable depravity</i>	tzadik	2016
7:52 am	tom waits	"what's he building in there?"	<i>mule variations</i>	anti-	1999
7:57 am	damn laser vampires	"graveyard polka"	<i>rodentia - the best of dark roots music</i>	devil's ruin	2008
s e t b r e a k					
8:02 am	jerry Garcia band	"werewolves of broadway"	<i>10.31.87, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:08 am	richard thompson	"season of the witch"	<i>crossing jordan soundtrack</i>	sony	2003
8:18 am	16 horsepower	"bad moon rising"	<i>yours, truly</i>	glitterhouse	2011
8:21 am	jimi hendrix	"born under a bad sign"	<i>:blues</i>	mca	1994
8:29 am	david bowie	"scary monsters (and super creeps)"	<i>scary monsters</i>	rca	1980
s e t b r e a k					
8:37 am	the specials	"ghost town"	<i>this is... 1981</i>		
8:40 am	dead kennedys	"halloween"	<i>plastic surgery disasters</i>	a/t	1982
8:43 am	gorillaz	"dracula"	<i>gorillaz</i>	virgin	2001
8:49 am	neil young	"vampire blues"	<i>on the beach</i>	reprise	1974
8:54 am	thievery corporation	"vampires"	<i>it takes a thief</i>	esl	2010
8:57 am	chelsea Wolfe	"color of blood"	<i>abyss</i>	sargent house	2015